24 Stnden Schwimmen 29/30.06.19

Langste Nachtstrecke

Platz Name Vorname Meter
1 Kulbarsch-Wilke Julia 14700
2 Hedder Sabine 14600
3 Steep Erik 13100
4 Zierenberg Kevin 13000
5 Winkelmann Gesa 10600
6 Winkelmann Cora 10100
7 Hannig Christoph 9900
8 Zierenberg Dennis 9400
9 Meyer Kirsten 8500

10 KieRling Manfred 8400
11 Hannig Sonja 7600
12 Winkelmann Jorn 7000
13 Rensing Frauke 6500
14 Kurz Bent 6400
15 Winkelmann Ira 6300
16 Petersen Miriam 6000
17 Wronna Sophie 5400
17 Duvigneau Marthe 5400
19 Behne Uwe 4600
20 Steep Thomas 4500
21 Steep Alexa 4100
21 Steep Kristina 4100
23 Sutton Susanne 4000
24 Hedder Heiko 3800
24 Felder Regina 3800
26 Wiehle Moritz 3700
27 Rensing Sion 3500
28 Wehebrink Saskia 3400
29 Eichblatt Kerstin 3300
30 Schmedemann Jan 3100
30 Binder Constanze 3100
30 Kroll Claudia 3100
30 Binder Aron 3100
34 Petsch Lina 3000
35 Nowak Lilly 2800
35 Ropella Amelie Sophie 2800
35 Lindloff Amelie 2800
35 Schepka Karl - Heinz 2800
35 BoneR Emely 2800
35 Schulz Zoe 2800
41 Heikamp Jirgen 2700
41 Brumm Madleen 2700
43 Schuh Pia-Sophie 2600
43 Gummlich Lars 2600



43 Endler

46 Weissmann
47 Ropella

47 Rensing
49 Czabanyova
49 Binder

49 Maly

49 Petersen
53 Kaleshi

54 Ahrens

54 Wilhelm
54 Gogollok
54 Koch

54 Gogollok
54 Wilke

54 Petsch

61 Kropat

62 Pikaus

62 Strauch

62 Schmedemann
62 Sielke

62 Petsch

62 Bockstette
68 Ropella

69 Stahl

69 Kuse

69 Jrmer

69 Bomberka
69 Kroger

69 Klenge

75 Scheele

75 Wehebrink
77 Dorflinger
77 Koélin

77 Schuster
77 Schliter
77 Eckert

77 Konwer
77 Dorflinger
84 Thomsen
84 Strauch
84 Bomberka
84 Bockstette
88 Gummlich
88 Kropat

88 Kieling

88 Kohler

88 Cramme
88 Bomberka
88 Laubenstein

Kristina
Felix
Jessica
Noah Justus
Erika
Jens

Eva

Olaf
Florian
Eckhard
Bernd
Angelique
Klaus
Till

Gerd
Janne
Sinja
Lasse
Michael
Ronja
Linda
Lasse
Jennifer
Sandy
Ronja
Christopher
Timon
Roland
Mareike
Denise
Matthias
Torsten
Sabrina
Arvid
Tom
Jara
Jochen
Sascha
Fabian
Yvonne
Noel
Tom
Daniel
Jens
Nico
Felix
Julia
Inger
Christina
Elvira

2600
2500
2300
2300
2200
2200
2200
2200
2100
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1900
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1700
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1500
1500
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1300
1300
1300
1300
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200



88 Gerth

88 Bockstette
97 Abel

97 Kowald
97 Scheele
97 Below

97 Kropat

97 Abel

97 Bockstette
104 Konwer
104 Woronin
104 Hasert
104 van der Bijl
104 Hensel
104 Kowald
104 Rogge
104 Renner
104 Schoer
113 Schuster
113 Kieling
115 Klenge
115 Wronna
115 Lauenstein
115 Fabel

115 Kroger
155 Strauch
155 Lindloff
155 Scheele
123 Scheele
123 Stahl

123 Scheele
123 Strauch
123 Rosenthal
123 Liepolt
129 Rosenthal
129 Fuhrmann
129 Schmiicker
129 Hagazy
129 Ehlers
129 Homann-Stahl
129 Klenge
129 Lauenstein
137 Hinrichs
137 Marwede
137 Kaiser
137 Gummlich
137 Wiehle
137 Sljaka

137 Gotz

137 Ehlers

Nevio
Nele-Marie
Jordis
Leonie
Cathleen
Dennis
Kati

Jorn
Nico
Kilian
Nikolaj
Erin Swantje
Elias
Malin
Carla
Greta

Lia Marie
Fiete
Nadine
Katja
Sonja
Thorsten
Lisa
Vivien
Nadine
Sina
Alina Marie
Rune
Wenke
Tanja
Malena
Nele
Petra
Jordis
Dirk
Silke
Marcello
Hanna
Luzie
Oliver
Vera
Hans-Dieter
Jeanette
Jana
Lynn
Lindsay
Frank
Djamila
Oskan
Olivia

1200
1200
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
900
900
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
700
700
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



137 Hensel
137 Hartmann
137 Sielke

148 Evel

148 Sielke

148 Evel

148 Kolln

148 Mennerich
153 Bockstette
153 Lindloff
153 Stahl

153 Hinrichs
153 Fuhrmann
158 Schunk
158 Dumjahn
158 Winkler
158 Fuhrmann
158 Cieplik
158 Dumjahn
164 Fuhrmann
164 Wogenstein
164 Minhas
164 Winkler

Janeke
Sara
Carlo
Dana
Broder
Patrick
Sarah
Eric
Doreen
Andrea
Paula
Udo
Eike
Thore
Thore
Michael
Carsten
Detlef
Bjarne
Arne
Victoria
Charrat
Thorben

500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100



